
TOP VIEW

 

ISOMETRIC VIEW

SECTION A-A

1 Box

10 Boxes

Bulk Packed

1596B110

Quantity

Finish - Black (Smooth)

Material - ABS Plastic

1596B110

1596B110-10

1596B110-BULK
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22.00 mm
[0.866 in]

14.00 mm
[0.551 in]

1596B110

0.85 mm
[0.033 in]

TYP 

12.00 mm
[0.472 in]

0.85 mm
[0.033 in]


